
Civil Aviation Authority ofBangladesh 
Office of the Superintending Engineer 

Civil Circle Project 
Kurmitola, Dhaka-1229. 

File No. 10.1 I .0000.43 I. I 7.001.23/b JS Date: \ 1 /09/2023 

e-Tender Notice 

e-tenrler i., invitecl in the national e-GP system portal (http://www,eprocure.gov.b£!) for the procurement of 
following words: 

Sl. Name of Tender Tender Tender Reference No Last date Last date & 

No. IJ) No & time of time of 
selling Submission 

OJ Uplitl of footpath 872459 30.31.0000.40 1.14.250.23.20602488; 15-0ct- 16-0ct-2023 

and approach date: 17/08/2023 2023 13.00 

road bituminous JJ.44 

carpeting both 
side in/c.other 
allied works at 
Shah Amanat 
International 
Airport, 
Chattogram 

02 Construction of 869179 30.31.0000.40 1.14.262.23.20602489; 15-0ct- 16-0ct-2023 

Pals road in/c. date: 17/08/2023 2023 13.00 

tilling at low land 13.00 

area at both sides 
of over runway 
with other 
related works at 
Jashore Airport, 
Jashore. 

This is an online tender, where only e-tender will be accepted in the national e-GP portal and no offline/hard 
copies will be accepted. To submit e-tender, registration in the national e-GP system portal is required. The fees, 
for downloading the e-tender document from the national e-GP system portal, have to· be deposited online 
through any registered Bank's branches. Further information and guidelines are available in national e-GP system 
portal and e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd). 

~-A_\o~~ 
(Md. Aminul Hashib) 
Superintending Engineer (C. C.) 
Civil Circle project 
Kurmitola, Dhaka-1229. 
E-mail: supengccp@caab.gov.bd 


